Creation Museum TRAVEL ITINERARY
Ark Encounter June 15th - 15th

WRVM Bus Tour

Monday - June 15th

Location Time Duration

Jack's Fresh Foods/Kwik Trip - Marinette

5:00 AM Departure time
(Start loading at 4:45 am)
Green Bay Park 'n' Ride _
. . 5:50 AM 15 minutes

Park 'n' Ride, County Rd G/Main Street DePere
Appleton - Double Tree by Hilton )

. 6:35 AM 15 minutes
150 Nicolet Road, Appleton 1-920-735-9955
Love's Travel Stop - 191 W Rolling Meadows - Fond du Lac 7:30 AM 20 minute rest stop
Milwaukee - Park & Ride - Hwy 41 & Good Hope Road 8:30 AM 5 minutes
Rest Stop Lake Forest Oasis 9:45 AM 30 minute rest stop
Lunch Stop
Culver's - 1579 E 79th Ave 1800 E Ave. 11:45 AM 50 Minutes
Merrillville, IN 46410 (219) 736-2000
Pilot/Flying J Travel Center

/ ying 3:15 PM

520 S In-39, Lebanon IN 46052 . 20 minute rest stop
Eastern Time
765-483-9755

Dinner - On your own at Crestview Hills Towne Center -
2791 Town Center Blvd, Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Within walking distance: Abuelo's Mexican Food Embassy, Buffalo Wings, 5:45 PM 1 hr 45 minutes
Carrabba's Italian Grill, Mackenzie River Pizza & Grill, Panera Bread, Dewey's
Pizza, McAllisters Deli, Moe's Southwest Grill, Cold Stone Creamery, etc.

Depart for hotel 7:30 PM

Double Tree by Hilton Cincinnati Airport
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048 7:45 PM overnight
Phone: (859) 371-6166




Creation Museum TRAVEL ITINERARY
Ark Encounter June 15th - 15th

WRVM Bus Tour

Tuesday - June 16th

Location Time Duration
Depart for Creation Museum (start loading at 8:45) 9:00 AM 7 HOURS
Depart Museum 4:00 PM

Dinner on your own at Dewey's Pizza
2949 Dixie Hwy, Crestville Hills, KY 41017 4:15 PM 1 hr 15 minutes
(859)341-2555

Depart for hotel 5:30 PM

Double Tree by Hilton Cincinnati Airport
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048 5:45 PM overnight
Phone: (859) 371-6166

Wednesday -June 17th

Depart for Creation Museum (start loading at 8:45) 9:00 AM 7 HOURS
Depart Museum 4:00 PM
Dinner on your own at Cracker Barrel i

4:30 PM 1 hr 30 minutes
7399 Turfway Rd, Florence, KY 41042
Depart for hotel 6:00 PM

Double Tree by Hilton Cincinnati Airport
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048 6:15 PM overnight
Phone: (859) 371-6166

Thursday - June 18th

Depart for ARK ENCOUNTER (start loading at 8:15) 8:30 AM 7 HOURS
Depart Ark Encounter 4:00 PM
Dinner on your own at Smokin' This and That BBQ ,

. 4:30 PM 1 hr 30 minutes
10020 Demia Way, Florence, KY 41042 - 1 859-817-0492
Depart for hotel 6:00 PM

Double Tree by Hilton Cincinnati Airport
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048 6:15 PM overnight
Phone: (859) 371-6166




Creation Museum TRAVEL ITINERARY
Ark Encounter June 15th - 15th

WRVM Bus Tour

RETURN TRIP ITINERARY

Friday - June 19th

Location Time Duration
Start bringing luggage to motor coach 7:30 AM
Depart hotel 8:00 AM

Pilot/Flying J Travel Center
10:10 AM .
520 S In-39, Lebanon IN 46052 . 20 min. rest stop
Eastern Time
765-483-9755

Lunch Stop - on your own Chick-fil-A

2385 Southlake Mall, Merrillville, IN 46410 TLEISAM | o) in. lunch stop
Central Time
1219-769-6810
Lake Forest Oasis 1:35 PM 25 min. rest stop
Milwaukee - Park & Ride )
4:00 PM 5 minutes
Hwy 41 & Good Hope Road
Love's Travel Stop - 191 W Rolling Meadows - Fond du Lac 4:50 PM 20 min. rest stop
Appleton - Double Tree by Hilton ,
. 5:45 PM 15 minutes
150 Nicolet Road, Appleton 1-920-735-9955
Green Bay Park 'n' Ride _
. ] 6:30 PM 15 minutes
Park 'n' Ride, County Rd G/Main Street DePere
Jack's Fresh Foods - Marinette 7:30 PM Estimated arrival time

All times are estimated and subject to change due to traffic and road construction.
Your promptness will help us stay on schedule!

All times are estimated and subject to change due to traffic and road construction.

Your promptness will help us stay on schedule!




